
 

 

 

              227, Lodha Supremus 2, Road No #22, Wagle Estate,

                        Email: sales@torcstar.com

 

C.E.O – B . Bhaskar

  bhaskar@torcstar.com

  Mob No. : +91 9820120501

Director – Deepak Mehta (International Sales)

  deepak@torcstar.com

  Mob No. : +91 9811313420

Director – Pawan  Arora 

  pawan@torcstar.com

  Mob No. : +91 9891114242

Sales & Marketing – Pranay Shah 

  

  

  

     

   

Sales Co-Ordinator  – Ms. 

  

support@torcstar.com

Mob No. : +91 90042

Customer Support – M

  

  support@torcstar.com

  Mob No : +91 

Finance Dept. – Ms. Rohini 

  

   

 

227, Lodha Supremus 2, Road No #22, Wagle Estate, Thane 400604

sales@torcstar.com         Website: www.torcstar.com

B . Bhaskar 
bhaskar@torcstar.com 
Mob No. : +91 9820120501 

Deepak Mehta (International Sales) 
deepak@torcstar.com 
Mob No. : +91 9811313420 

Pawan  Arora (Finance & Admin) 
pawan@torcstar.com 
Mob No. : +91 9891114242 

Pranay Shah (Asst. Manager) 
sales@torcstar.com 
Mob No. : +91 9004255584 

Omkar Joshi (Sales Engineer) 
sales@torcstar.com 

   Mob No. : +91 9004255585 

Ms. Hema Keni 
support@torcstar.com 

Mob No. : +91 9004204448 

Ms. Jaya Pujari 

support@torcstar.com 

Mob No : +91 9004204448 

Ms. Rohini  (Account Manager – Exports )

 finance@torcstar.com 

Mob No : +91 9004255589 

Thane 400604 

Website: www.torcstar.com 

Exports ) 


